Requestor: Jennifer Hall               Extension: 3802 Date: 5/18/20
Product Name
List name exactly as end user should see it, not what is used internally. Please be complete and pay attention to
capitalization, italics and other special conventions used for product name.
HyperX Alloy EliteTM 2
Mechanical Gaming Keyboard
For SKU Set-Up:
HyperX Alloy Elite 2 – Mechanical Gaming Keyboard, Software-Controlled Light & Macro Customization, ABS Pudding

List of part numbers with capacities, labeled so the reader/user can choose the appropriate version of the product to order.
HyperX Red
Part Number Keyboard Layout
HKBE2X-1X-US/G English (US)
HKBE2X-1X-LA/G Spanish (LatAm)
HKBE2X-1X-UK/G English (UK)
HKBE2X-1X-FR/G French
HKBE2X-1X-DE/G German
HKBE2X-1X-NO/G Nordic
HKBE2X-1X-SW/G Swiss
HKBE2X-1X-RU/G Russian
HKBE2X-1X-TW/G Traditional Chinese
YouTube Keywords
mechanical gaming keyboard, computer gaming keyboard, mechanical keyboard, keyboard wrist support,
gaming keyboard, wrist rest keyboard, keyboard with media keys, rainbow backlit keyboard, customizable
gaming keyboard, rgb gaming keyboard, rgb keyboard